CALL 800-221-9723 or 818-882-8611 » FAX 818-882-7028
E-MAIL: techsupport@rpiparts.com « WEBSITE: www.rpiparts.com

@‘ replacement parts industries, inc.

CASO009
SHOCK MOUNT ASSEMBLY
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Assemble in the order shown.
TOP
)

SCREW, #8-32x2" . ————>»

LOCKWASHER #8 (EXTERNAL) —>>
LOCKWASHER #8 (EXTERNAL) —>>
HEX NUT #8-32 —_—

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 0

PLIT KEY RING ———— > BELOW
s 6 @ MOUNTING PLATE

SPACER 1" Ig. x .166 ID x .250 0D > ﬁ

BALLMOUNT (RUBBER) ———— (&)
I

SPLIT KEY RING ——3» )

WASHER .265 ID x .500 0D x .063 >
WASHER #§ —————————————— >

FLEX LOCK NUT #8-32————>
BOTTOM

CAS009 INS REV- 11/04



